
oLLEGE 

A.1710 

H.P. GOVERNMENT DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, SHIMLA-171001 
Office: Shimla-171001, HP India 

Phone: 0177-2658838, 2808384 Fax: 0177-2651483 

Website:http://www.hpgdcshimla.org.in, https://www.hptenders.gov.in 

Email rkshpgdcshimla@gmail.com and hprdcshimla@gmail.com 

Tender Ref. No. No. HFW(GDC)G(3)-5/99. l63 Dated: 19-10-2020 

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDERR 
1. Principal, H.P. Government Dental College & Hospital, Shimla invites E-tender from 

eligible & qualified bidders(as per terms of the tender) for Machinery & Equipments 

supply in H.P. Government Dental College & Hospital, Shimla. 

The detailed tender document may be viewed and downloaded from website: 

https://hptenders.gov.in w.e.f. 20-10-2020 to 10-11-2020 up to 1.00 PM against the 

payment of Rs.1000/- in shape of DD in favour of Principal, H.P. Government Dental 

College & Hospital, Shimla. 

3. The Various timelines as regarding the tender process are a part of the tender 

documents itself. However, the last date and time for submission of bid is 10-11- 

2020 upto 1.00 PM and any bid received on or after the schedule date and time will 

not be accepted. 
4. Each prospective bidder shall submit their bid, complete in all respect as per terms of 

the tender, on the e-tender portal specified by the State Government i.e. 

https://hptenders.gov.in as per the guidelines specified in this tender document and 

the instructions available on the said e-tender portal.

2 

5. Any communication regarding the tender shall be made only on the address & 

contact details mentioned below. The bidders are advised to visit the aforesaid 

website regularly. 
6. The undersigned reserves the right to reject any or all the tender offers without 

assigning any reason. 

leov 
Principal 
H.P. Govt. Dental College 

And Hospital, Shimla-1. 

Cont. No. 0177-2658838, 2808384 

e-mail-id: hpgdcshimla@gmail.com 



COLL ENTAL C 

MLA-1 7100 

H.P. GOVERNMENT DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, SHIMLA-171001 
Office: Shimla-171001, HP India 

Phone: 0177-2658838, 2808384 Fax: 0177-2651483 

Website:http://www.hpgdeshimla.org.in, https://www.hptenders.gov.in 
Email rkshpgdeshimla@gmail.com and hpgdcshimla@gmail.com 

Tender Ref. No. No. HFW(GDC)G(3)-3/99- L416 Dated: 19-10-2020 

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER 
1. Principal, H.P. Government Dental College & Hospital, Shimla invites E-tender from 

eligible & qualified bidders (as per terms of the tender) for Dental Instruments 

supply in H.P. Government Dental College & Hospital, Shimla. 

2. The detailed tender document may be viewed and downloaded from website: 

https://hptenders.gov.in w.e.f. 20-10-2020 to 10-11-2020 up to 1.00 PM against the 

payment of Rs.1000/- in shape of DD in favour of Principal, H.P. Government Dental 

College & Hospital, Shimla. 
3. The Various timelines as regarding the tender process are a part of the tender 

documents itself. However, the last date and time for submission of bid is 10-11- 

2020 upto 1.00 PM and any bid received on or after the schedule date and time wil 

not be accepted. 
4. Each prospective bidder shall submit their bid, complete in all respect as per terms of 

the tender, on the e-tender portal specified by the State Government i.e. 

https://hptenders.gov.in as per the guidelines specified in this tender document and 

the instructions available on the said e-tender portal. 

5. Any communication regarding the tender shall be made only on the address & 

contact details mentioned below. The bidders are advised to visit the aforesaid 

website regularly. 
The undersigned reserves the right to reject any or all the tender offers without 

6. 
assigning any reason. 

Principal 
H.P. Govt. Dental College 
And Hospital, Shimla-1. 

Cont. No. 0177-2658838, 2808384 

E-mail-id: hpgdcshimla@gmail.com 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

